Ordering Guide
Features:
l i g h t o l i e r® c o n t r o l s 17
Rockslide
& Astral
Rockslide Preset Slide Dimmers
WIRING
ITEM COLOR WATTAGE DIAG. NOTES
DESCRIPTION NUMBER SUFFIX CAPACITY PP. 32-33 PP. 34-35
ROCKSLIDE PRESET SLIDE DIMMERS
Incandescent RS600 -W -I 600W A 1, 1S
RS1000 -W -I 1000W A 1, 1S
Inductive RS600VA -W -I 600VA B 1, 1S
(Neutral connection required) RS1000VA -W -I 1000VA B 1, 1S
ROCKSLIDE PRESET REMOTE
Multi-location/3-way s RS3R -W -I n/a I 8A
AstralTM  Slide Dimmers
WIRING
ITEM COLOR WATTAGE DIAG. NOTES
DESCRIPTION NUMBER SUFFIX CAPACITY PP. 32-33 PP. 34-35
ASTRAL NON- PRESET SLIDE DIMMERS
Incandescent A600 -WC-IC 600W A 1, 1S
Magnetic Low-Voltage, 2-Wire A600LV -WC-IC 600VA A 1, 1S
(No neutral connection required)
ASTRAL PRESET DIMMERS
Incandescent AP600 -WC-IC 600W A 1, 1S
AP603    (3-way) -WC-IC 600W C 1, 1S, 9A
Magnetic Low-Voltage AP600LV -WC-IC 600VA A 1, 1S
AP603LV  (3-way) -WC-IC 600VA C 1, 1S, 9A
WHISPURR PRESET FAN CONTROL APWHIS -WC-IC 1.5 Amp/3-speed N 1, 1S, 10E
Rockslide Preset*
600W, 1000W